Product:  PowerScan® PM8500
Product Bulletin Number:  PB20090630                        General Availability:  July 15, 2009
Dated:  June 30, 2009                     Public Announcement:  July 24, 2009
Introducing the PowerScan™ PM8500 Cordless Area Imager
Overview
The PowerScan PM8500 area imager cordless scanner has been
created for customers requiring mobility and versatility in the work
place. In the handheld scanning market, few segments are still

 The Datalogic Green Spot and 3GL (3 green lights) for noisy environments
 IP 65/64 protection
Ordering Information
The PowerScan PM8500 reader is available with the following options:
 433 or 910 MHz radio
 With ‘Standard’, ‘High Density’ or ‘Wide Angle’ optics
 With or without Display and 3-key Keypad
 All models have the Removable Battery
Part Number Description
PM8500-433RB PowerScan PM8500 433 MHz Removable Battery  (standard optic)
PM8500-HD433RB PowerScan PM8500 HD 433 MHz Removable Battery (High Density optic)
PM8500-WA433RB PowerScan PM8500 WA 433 MHz Removable Battery (Wide Angle optic)
PM8500-D433RB PowerScan PM8500-D 433 MHz Removable Battery with Display (standard optic)
PM8500-DHD433RB PowerScan PM8500-D HD 433 MHz Removable Battery with Display (High Density optic)
PM8500-DWA433RB PowerScan PM8500-D WA 433 MHz Removable Battery with Display (Wide Angle optic)
PM8500-910RB PowerScan PM8500 910 MHz Removable Battery  (standard optic)
PM8500-HD910RB PowerScan PM8500 HD 910 MHz Removable Battery (High Density optic)
PM8500-WA910RB PowerScan PM8500 WA 910 MHz Removable Battery (Wide Angle optic)
PM8500-D910RB PowerScan PM8500-D 910 MHz Removable Battery with Display (standard optic)
PM8500-DHD910RB PowerScan PM8500-D HD 910 MHz Removable Battery with Display (High Density optic)
PM8500-DWA910RB PowerScan PM8500-D WA 910 MHz Removable Battery with Display (Wide Angle optic)
Note:
The new PowerScan PM8500 is replacing the current Lynx™ BT432. Appropriate instructions on cross over and
obsolescence date will be provided separately.
©2007-2009  Datalogic Scanning All rights reserved. Page 7 of 11